Route ID: 324 County: Hamilton

Volunteer Wildlife Monitoring Program (VWMP) Frog and Toad Survey
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Route ID: 324 County: Story

Volunteer Wildlife Monitoring Program (VWMP) Frog and Toad Survey
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Volunteer Wildlife Monitoring Program (VWMP) Frog and Toad Survey
Route ID: 324 County: Story
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VOLUNTEER WILDLIFE MONITORING PROGRAM

Survey Route Description

Route

Name

Address

Phone

E-mail

Site No

324

Site Name

Bob Pyle Marsh

Description:

Kiegley Branch Creek

Description:

Risley Ave. Wetland

Long Dick Creek and ponds nearby

Description:

East Indian Creek

Minerva Creek oxbow

County T R S

Story 85N 24W 5

Bob Pyle Marsh to East of Road

Hamilton 86N  24W 30

Creek runs by road

Hamilton 86N  24W 34

Hamilton 86N  23W 34

Creek with several ponds nearby

Hardin 86N 22w 32

Hardin 86N 22w 15

Q

Latitude

42.2029300

42.2238280

42.2121280

42.2093030

42.2150570

42.2670660

Longitude

-93.6785130

-93.6869560

-93.6396620

-93.5075060

-93.4438490

-93.3856220

Wetland Type

Hab Type Not recorded

Hab Type Not recorded

Hab Type Not recorded

Hab Type Not recorded

Hab Type Not recorded

Hab Type Not recorded
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